
Name of Progamme: Specialist Diploma in Career Counselling

Module Lessons Date Start Time End Time
Lesson 1 Monday, October 3, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 2 Monday, October 10, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 3 Monday, October 17, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 4 Tuesday, October 25, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 5 Monday, October 31, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 6 (e-Learning) Monday, November 7, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 7 (e-Learning) Monday, November 14, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 8 Monday, November 21, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 9 Monday, November 28, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 10 Monday, December 5, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 11 Monday, December 12, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 12 Monday, December 19, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 13 Tuesday, January 3, 2023 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 14 Monday, January 9, 2023 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 15 Monday, January 16, 2023 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 1 Friday, October 7, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 2 Friday, October 14, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 3 Friday, October 21, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 4 Friday, October 28, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 5 (e-Learning) Friday, November 4, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
 Lesson 6 Friday, November 11, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
 Lesson 7 Friday, November 18, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
 Lesson 8 Friday, November 25, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
 Lesson 9 Friday, December 2, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
 Lesson 10 Friday, December 9, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
 Lesson 11 Friday, December 16, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 12 (e-Learning) Friday, December 23, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 13 Friday, January 6, 2023 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 14 Friday, January 13, 2023 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 15 Friday, January 20, 2023 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 1 Wednesday, October 5, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 2 Wednesday, October 12, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 3 Wednesday, October 19, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 4 Wednesday, October 26, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 5 (e-Learning) Wednesday, November 9, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 6 (e-Learning) Wednesday, November 16, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 7 Wednesday, November 23, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 8 Wednesday, November 30, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 9 Wednesday, December 7, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM
Lesson 10 Wednesday, December 14, 2022 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM

Psychometric Assessment
(B1069C)

Counselling and Coaching Skills
(B1059C)

Positive Psychology
(B1049C)


